Thursday, June 13, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024

Release of FY 2025 Appropriation Ordinance (text only)
through the publication of the Budget and Government
Efficiency Committee agenda for June 20, 2024.

Mayor’s veto period ends. If appropriate, Council has five
business days to override Mayor’s veto.

Budget and Government Efficiency Committee reviews FY
2025 Appropriation Ordinance (text only).

City Council consideration and adoption of the FY 2025
Appropriation Ordinance. Per the City Charter, the adoption
of the Appropriation Ordinance is required no later than June
30.

If applicable, Council’s time period to override a Mayor’s
veto ends.

Budget and Government Efficiency Committee reviews FY
2025 Statement of Budgetary Principles.

City Council consideration and adoption of the FY 2025
Statement of Budgetary Principles.

Release of FY 2024 Year-End Financial Performance
Report.

Budget and Government Efficiency Committee reviews FY
2024 Year-End Financial Performance Report.

City Council reviews FY 2024 Year-End Financial
Performance Report.



